
Soda $2.5
(Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Sprite, Diet Coke,
Coca Cola, Root Beer, Club Soda, Shirley Temple.)

Iced Tea, Raspberry Iced Tea
Hot Tea

$2.5
$2.5
$3.5
$3.5

Green Tea
Jasmine Tea
Chai Tea

16oz / 22oz $4 / $5.5
Sapporo, Asahi Super Dry, Modelo, Dos XX,
Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Blue Moon.

Lagunitas IPA 16oz / 22oz $4.5 / $6
Bottled Beer please ask your server

Black Belt

Blue Hawaiian

Bonzai Blossom

Gilligan’s Island

Mai Tai

Pink Chi Chi

Suffering Bastard

Tropical Rainstorm

Surfing in Mexico

Rum Runner

Vacationing Irishman

Jose Cuervo Special Tequila, Raspberry Liqueur,
Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour & Cranberry Juice.

Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Mix & Pineapple Juice.

Tito’s Vodka, Dekuyper Peachtree Schnapps,
Orange, Pineapple & Cranberry Juice.

Banana Liqueur, Coconut Rum,
Pineapple & Cranberry Juice.

Light Rum, Gold Rum, Orange Curacao, Amaretto,
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice & Splash Coconut Milk.

Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Mix & Grenadine.

Bourbon, Gin, Ginger Ale & Fresh Lime Juice.

Vodka, Dekuyper Peachtree Schnapps,
Cranberry Juice & Sprite.

Malibu Coconut Rum, Jose Cuervo Tequila,
Pineapple Juice.

Light Rum, Brandy, Banana Liqueur, Orange &
Pineapple Juice, Topped with Myer’s Dark Rum.

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum,
Vodka, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour & Grenadine.

18% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES 6 OR MORE.
Servers share tips with hibachi chefs.

Acqua Panna Spring Water
S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Japanese Soda
(Strawberry, Clear)
Juices
(Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple)

$4
$4
$3.5

$3

Traditional Mule $8
Tito’s Vodka
Old Fashioned $10
Bulleit Bourban
Dirty Martini $12
Grey Goose or Bombay Sapphire

Bacardi Silver
Mojito $7

Patron Margarita $12

Bonzai Manhattan $10
Patron Silver

Bulleit Rye

Appletini
Tito’s Vodka, Dekuyper Sour Apple
Pukker & Sweet & Sour.
Choco Martini

Cosmopolitan

Lotus Flower Martini

Sex in The Sun

Hypnotizer

Japanese Sunset

Sexy Sake Siesta

Japanese Cosmo

Godiva Chocolate Liqueur,
Svedka Vanilla Vodka & Cream.

Tito’s Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime
Juice & Cranberry Juice.

Svedka Vanilla Vodka, Amaretto
& Pineapple Juice.

X-Rated Fusion Liqueur, Vodka, Sprite,
Sweet & Sour & Grenadine.

Hpnotiq, Vodka, Cranberry & Pineapple Juice.

Ty Ku Sake, Ty Ku Soju, &
Coconut Rum.

Ty Ku Sake, Light Rum & Cranberry Juice.

Ty Ku Sake, Cointreau, Vodka & Cranberry Juice.

Bonzai Bowl For Two $14
Light Rum, Gold Rum, Brandy, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Coconut Cream,
Fire on top.

Beverages

Draft Beer Bonzai Specialty Drinks

Martinis $8Tiki Drinks $6.5

Bonzai Special



Sushi Lunch Combo

Hibachi Lunch Platter

Bento Box Lunch Specials

Choice of Soup or Salad

Combo A (Choice of Two Rolls) $10.45
California Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll
Shrimp Tempura Roll
Philly Roll

Salmon Roll
Tuna Roll
Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Vegetable Roll

Yellow Tail Roll
Sweet Potato Roll
Calamari Roll
Eel Roll
Tofu Roll

Combo B (Choice of One Roll from Combo A, One Roll Listed Below) $13.45
Spider Roll Soft shell crab, spring mix, avocado, cucumber with eel sauce.

Rainbow Roll California Roll topped with mixed fish and avocado.

Kerrville Roll Spicy Tuna topped with smoked salmon, shrimp, crab and avocado, with spicy mayo sauce, wasabi sauce and sriracha sauce.

Fried Star Roll Deep fried tuna, salmon, white fish and avocado, with eel sauce, spicy mayo sauce and wasabi sauce.

Sunshine Roll Shrimp tempura, crab & cream cheesse topped with crab, with eel sauce and spicy mayo sauce.

Includes Fried Rice or Steamed Rice, Hibachi Vegetables, and Soup OR Salad. Extra Fried Rice $2.50
Add Noodles $3.00

Fresh Vegetable
Chicken
Teriyaki Beef
Salmon
New York Steak
Shrimp
Ocean Scallops

$9.95
$10.95
$12.95
$12.95
$13.95
$13.95
$16.95

Filet Mignon
Chicken & Shrimp
Steak & Chicken
Steak & Shrimp
Filet & Chicken
Filet & Shrimp

$16.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$18.95

Includes Steamed Rice or Fried Rice, Harumaki (2), California Roll (4),
Clear Soup / Miso Soup OR Salad,

We Use Sesame Seeds on Teriyaki Dishes.

Bento Box A: Teriyaki Vegetable
Bento Box B: Teriyaki Chicken
Bento Box C: Teriyaki Beef
Bento Box D: Teriyaki Shrimp
Bento Box E: Teriyaki Salmon

$11
$13
$14
$14
$15

18% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES 6 OR MORE.
Servers share tips with hibachi chefs.



18% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES 6 OR MORE.
Servers share tips with hibachi chefs.

Starters

Poke Bowl

Soup & Noodle
Clear Soup / Miso Soup
Dumpling Soup
Stir Fried Chicken Udon
Stir Fried Beef Udon
Stir Fried Shrimp Udon
Seafood Udon Soup
Bonzai Special Noodle

$2
$3.5
$12
$13
$13
$16
$16

Kitchen Entree

Pork Belly Fried Rice $16
Fried rice cooked with our 24-hour pork belly
garlic butter and truffle oil.

Chicken Katsu with Curry
BBQ Beef Rib

$15
$20

Salad
House Salad
Seaweed Salad
Squid Salad
Shrimp Avocado Salad
Spicy Kani Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad

$2.5
$4.5
$5.5
$6.5
$6.5
$12

$10.50

$5

$5 / $5.5

$7.5

$7

$9.5

$8

$9

$8

8.5

$12 / $8

$10.5

$10.5

$6.95

$8.5

$10.5

Marinated, Slow cooked and grilled to perfection

Japanese spring rolls, vegetarian delight.

Japanese young soybean.

Pan-fried pork dumplings.

Deep-fried marinated chicken with light batter.

Battered and fried, served with spicy mayo sauce.

Skewered chicken  grilled with teriyaki sauce.

Skewered beef grilled with teriyaki sauce.

Pan-fried crab cake drizzled with miso dressing.

Deep-fried calamari served with a zesty cocktail sauce.

Tempura fried shrimp and seasonal vegetables.

Medium rare, pan-seared beef served with special sauce.

Fried shrimp drizzled with creamy walnut sauce.

Fried spicy tuna, cream cheese & jalapeno.

Assorted tuna, salmon, shrimp & white fish.

Assorted fish tuna, salmon & white fish.

24-hour Pork Belly

Harumaki

Edamame / Spicy Edamame

Gyoza

Japanese Chicken Nuggets

Soft-Shell Crab

Yakitori

Yakiniku

Crab Cake

Fried Calamari

Shirmp with Veg Tempura / Veg Tempura

Beef Tataki

Walnut Shrimp

Stuffed Jalapenos

Taste of Sushi

Taste of Sashimi

Tuna Poke

Salmon Poke

Bonzai Deluxe Poke Bowl

Sushi rice for base. Tuna, crab meat, avocado,
edamame, cucumber and masago, with shichimi
and poke sauce.

Sushi rice for base. Salmon, crab meat, avocado,
edamame, cucumber and masago, with shichimi
and poke sauce.

Sushi rice for base. Salmon, tuna,
shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber,
edamame, masago, ginger, seaweed
salad and tempura flakes, with shichimi
and poke sauce.

$14.95

$14.95

$18.95

Served with soup and salad, steamed rice,
upgrade to fried rice for $2

Japanese Special



Hibachi Dinner
Available All Day Includes Steamed Rice or Fried Rice,

Hibachi Vegetables, Clear Soup / Miso Soup,
and Salad. Extra Fried Rice $2.50 Add Noodles $3.00

Fresh Vegetable
Chicken
Teriyaki Beef
New York Steak
Ribeye
Filet Mignon

Salmon
Shrimp
Scallops
Lobster
Ahi Tuna Steak
Mahi-Mahi

$16.95
$18.95
$20.95
$23.95
$26.95
$28.95

$22.95
$22.95
$27.95
$34.95
$23.95
$23.95

Hibachi Combination Dinner
Triple Combo
(Chicken, Shrimp, and NY Steak)

Imperial Seafood
(Lobster, Shrimp, and Scallops)

Surf & Turf
(Filet Mignon and Lobster Tail)

Chicken & Shrimp
Chicken & Scallops
Steak & Chicken
Steak & Shrimp

$23.95

$34.95

$34.95

$21.95
$23.95
$22.95
$23.95

Steak & Scallops
Steak & Lobster
Filet & Chicken
Filet & Shrimp
Filet & Scallops
Shrimp & Salmon
Shrimp & Scallops
Lobster & Shrimp
Lobster & Scallops

$26.95
$28.95
$26.95
$28.95
$29.95
$23.95
$27.95
$29.95
$30.95

Bento Box Dinner Specials
Includes Steamed Rice or Fried Rice, Shrimp and Veg Tempura, California Roll (8),

Clear Soup / Miso Soup and Salad, We Use Seasame Seeds on Teriyaki Dishes.

Bento Box A: Teriyaki Vegetable
Bento Box B: Teriyaki Chicken
Bento Box C: Teriyaki Beef
Bento Box D: Teriyaki Shrimp
Bento Box E: Teriyaki Salmon

$18
$20
$22
$23
$24

Side Orders & Add Ons
Steamed Rice
Fried Rice
Hibachi Vegetables

Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice

Combo Fried Rice
Chicken
New York Steak

Filet Mignon
Shrimp
Scallop

Salmon
Lobster Tail
Fried Tofu

$1
$5.5
$5

$8.5
$10.5
$10.5

$13.5
$6
$8

$12.5
$7
$10

$7.5
$14.5
$3.5



NIGIRI & SASHIMI

SUSHI & SASHIMI COMBOSUSHI ROLLS

1 pc / Order
Sake (Salmon)
Kunsei Sake (Smoked Salmon)
Maguro (Tuna)
Tuna Tataki (Seared Tuna)
Escolar (White Tuna)
Hamachi (Yellowtail)
Madai (Red Snapper)
Suzuki (Sea Bass)
Tako (Octopus)

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.85
$2.5
$2.85
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

California Roll
Philadelphia Roll
Tuna Roll
Salmon Roll
Yellow Tail Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Fried Calamari Roll
Shrimp Temp. Roll
Spider Roll
Eel Roll
Tofu Roll
Sweet Potato Roll
Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Veggie Roll

$5.75
$6.50*
$5.50*
$5.50*
$5.50*
$6.00*
$6.95*
$7.25
$7.95
$8.50
$7.25
$5.00
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95

Maki A
California Roll, Avocado Roll
& Shrimp Tempura Roll
Maki B
California Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll,
& Spider Roll
Maki C
Spicy Tuna Roll, Shrimp Tempura Roll,
& Spider Roll
Sushi Deluxe
Choice of 1 Specialty Roll
& 7 pcs Nigiri (Chef Choice)
Sashimi Deluxe
Choice of 1 Specialty Roll
& 9 pcs Sashimi (Chef Choice)
Love Boat
8 pcs Nigiri, 10 pcs Sashimi, with Rainbow Roll

* not fully cooked
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Some special requests may charge an additional fee. If you have any food allergies, please let us know when you order.

$16.95

$18.95

$21.95

$23.95

$26.95

$47.95

Ika (Squid)
Kaibashira (Scallop)
Unagi (Eel)
Ikura (Salmon Egg)
Ebi (Shirmp)
Ama ebi (Sweet Shirmp)
Masago (Smelt Egg)
Tamago (Egg)
Uni (Sea Urchin) *Seasonal

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.5
$2.5
$6.95
$2.5
$2.5
$9.95



Specialty Rolls

Ahi Tower
Avocado, cucumber, crab, spicy tuna and masago.
Sauce: eel, wasabi, spicy mayo, sesame

Bonzai Roll
Shrimp tempura and crab roll topped with
peppered tuna and jalapenos.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sriracha

Cowboy Roll
Spicy tuna, avocado topped with
crab and crunchies.
Sauce: wasabi, spicy mayo, sriracha

Fire Cracker Roll
California topped with tuna, salmon,
white tuna, and spices.

Green Crystal Roll
Spicy tuna, crab, avocado, shrimp &
masago wrapped in cucumber.
Sauce: ponzu

Jalapeno Roll Deep Fried
Deep fried cream cheese, jalapenos,
and yellow tail.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sriracha

Kerrville Roll
Spicy tuna topped with smoked salmon,
shrimp, crab, avocado.
Sauce: spicy mayo, wasabi, sriracha

Red Devil Roll
Smoked salmon, jalapenos topped with
crab & avocado
Sauce: spicy mayo, wasabi, sriracha

Sunshine Roll
Shrimp tempura, crab & cream cheesse
topped with crab.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo

Volcano Roll
California topped with baked scallop,
onions and mushrooms.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sesame

Ichiban Roll
Fresh salmon, tuna, avocado
peppered tuna & salmon on top.
Sauce: wasabi, spicy mayo

Ninja Roll
Shrimp tempura, cream cheese,
topped with eel, avocado.
Sauce: eel

3 Stolgers Roll
Tuna, salmon, and white fish,
topped with mixed caviar.
Sauce: wasabi, spicy mayo

Ebi Ebi Roll
Tempura shrimp and crab
topped with shrimp.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo

Geisha Roll Deep Fried
Deep fried avocado, crab,
cream cheese and tuna.
Sauce: eel, mayo, spicy mayo, sriracha

Fried Star Roll Deep Fried
Deep fried tuna, salmon,
white fish and avocado.
Sauce: eel, wasabi, spicy mayo

Texas Roll
Deep fried crawfish, crab, jalapenos,
masago, and avocado.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sriracha

Rainbow Roll
California topped with
mixed fish and avocado.

Cajun Roll
Shrimp tempura, crab, cream cheese, jalapenos,
topped with crab stick in soy paper.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo

$14.95

$14.00

$14.95

$13.95

$14.50

$13.50

$14.00

$13.50

$14.50

$16.00

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.95

$14.50

$13.50

$13.95

$14.50

$14.00


