BEVERAGES

	onade, Sprite, Diet Coke Beer, Club Soda, Shirley		Acqua Panna Spring Water S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water	\$4 \$4
Iced Tea, Ras	pberry Iced Tea	\$2.5	Japanese Soda (Strawberry, Clear)	\$3.5
Hot Tea	Green Tea	\$2.5	Juices	\$3
	Jasmine Tea	\$3.5	(Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple)	Ψ
	Chai Tea	\$3.5	(inprie) of unige, counterly, I meappie)	

DRAFT BEER

16oz / 22oz \$4 / \$5.5

Sapporo, Asahi Super Dry, Modelo, Dos XX, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Blue Moon.

Lagunitas IPA 16oz / 22oz \$4.5 / \$6

Bottled Beer please ask your server

TIKI DRINKS \$6.5

Black Belt

Jose Cuervo Special Tequila, Raspberry Liqueur, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour & Cranberry Juice.

Blue Hawaiian

Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Mix & Pineapple Juice.

Bonzai Blossom

Tito's Vodka, Dekuyper Peachtree Schnapps, Orange, Pineapple & Cranberry Juice.

Gilligan's Island

Banana Liqueur, Coconut Rum, Pineapple & Cranberry Juice.

Mai Tai

Light Rum, Gold Rum, Orange Curacao, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice & Splash Coconut Milk.

Pink Chi Chi

 ${\it Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Mix \& Grenadine.}$

Suffering Bastard

Bourbon, Gin, Ginger Ale & Fresh Lime Juice.

Tropical Rainstorm

Vodka, Dekuyper Peachtree Schnapps,

Cranberry Juice & Sprite.

Surfing in Mexico

Malibu Coconut Rum, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Pineapple Juice.

Rum Runner

Light Rum, Brandy, Banana Liqueur, Orange & Pineapple Juice, Topped with Myer's Dark Rum.

Vacationing Irishman

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Vodka, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour & Grenadine.

BONZAI SPECIALTY DRINKS

Traditional Mule \$8

Tito's Vodka

Old Fashioned \$10

Bulleit Bourban

Dirty Martini \$12

Grey Goose or Bombay Sapphire

Mojito \$7

Bacardi Silver

Patron Margarita \$12

Patron Silver

Bonzai Manhattan \$10

Bulleit Rye

MARTINIS \$8

Appletini

Tito's Vodka, Dekuyper Sour Apple Pukker & Sweet & Sour.

Choco Martini

Godiva Chocolate Liqueur,

Svedka Vanilla Vodka & Cream.

Cosmopolitan

Tito's Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime

Juice & Cranberry Juice.

Lotus Flower Martini

Svedka Vanilla Vodka, Amaretto

& Pineapple Juice.

Sex in The Sun

X-Rated Fusion Liqueur, Vodka, Sprite,

Sweet & Sour & Grenadine.

Hypnotizer

Hpnotiq, Vodka, Cranberry & Pineapple Juice.

Japanese Sunset

Ty Ku Sake, Ty Ku Soju, &

Coconut Rum.

Sexy Sake Siesta

Ty Ku Sake, Light Rum & Cranberry Juice.

Japanese Cosmo

Ty Ku Sake, Cointreau, Vodka & Cranberry Juice.

BONZAI SPECIAL

Bonzai Bowl For Two \$14

Light Rum, Gold Rum, Brandy, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Coconut Cream, Fire on top.

18% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES 6 OR MORE. Servers share tips with hibachi chefs.

SUSHI LUNCH COMBO

Choice of Soup or Salad

Combo A (Choice of Two Rolls) \$10.45

California Roll	Salmon Roll	Yellow Tail Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll	Tuna Roll	Sweet Potato Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll	Avocado Roll	Calamari Roll
Shrimp Tempura Roll	Cucumber Roll	Eel Roll
Philly Roll	Vegetable Roll	Tofu Roll

Combo B (Choice of One Roll from Combo A, One Roll Listed Below) \$13.45

Spider Roll Soft shell crab, spring mix, avocado, cucumber with eel sauce.

Rainbow Roll California Roll topped with mixed fish and avocado.

Kerrville Roll Spicy Tuna topped with smoked salmon, shrimp, crab and avocado, with spicy mayo sauce, wasabi sauce and sriracha sauce.

Fried Star Roll Deep fried tuna, salmon, white fish and avocado, with eel sauce, spicy mayo sauce and wasabi sauce.

Sunshine Roll Shrimp tempura, crab & cream cheesse topped with crab, with eel sauce and spicy mayo sauce.

HIBACHI LUNCH PLATTER

Includes Fried Rice or Steamed Rice, Hibachi Vegetables, and Soup OR Salad. Extra Fried Rice \$2.50 Add Noodles \$3.00

Fresh Vegetable	\$9.95	♥ Filet Mignon	\$16.95
Chicken	\$10.95	Chicken & Shrimp	\$15.95
♥ Teriyaki Beef	\$12.95	♥Steak & Chicken	\$16.95
Salmon	\$12.95	♥Steak & Shrimp	\$16.95
♥ New York Steak	\$13.95	Filet & Chicken	\$16.95
♥ Shrimp	\$13.95	♥ Filet & Shrimp	\$18.95
Ocean Scallops	\$16.95	1	•

BENTO BOX LUNCH SPECIALS

Includes Steamed Rice or Fried Rice, Harumaki (2), California Roll (4), Clear Soup / Miso Soup OR Salad, We Use **Sesame Seeds** on Teriyaki Dishes.

Bento Box A: Teriyaki Vegetable	\$11
Bento Box B: Teriyaki Chicken	\$13
Bento Box C: Teriyaki Beef	\$14
Bento Box D: Teriyaki Shrimp	\$14
Bento Box E: Teriyaki Salmon	\$15

STARTERS

24-hour Pork Belly	\$10.50
Marinated, Slow cooked and grilled to perfe Harumaki	\$5
Japanese spring rolls, vegetarian delight.	J J
	05 / 05 5
Edamame / Spicy Edamame	\$5 / \$5.5
Japanese young soybean.	07.5
Gyoza	\$7.5
Pan-fried pork dumplings.	Φ.
Japanese Chicken Nuggets	\$ 7
Deep-fried marinated chicken with light bat	
Soft-Shell Crab	\$9.5
Battered and fried, served with spicy mayo s	
Yakitori	\$8
Skewered chicken grilled with teriyaki sauc	e.
Yakiniku	\$9
Skewered beef grilled with teriyaki sauce.	
Crab Cake	\$8
Pan-fried crab cake drizzled with miso dress	sing.
Fried Calamari	8.5
Deep-fried calamari served with a zesty coc	
Shirmp with Veg Tempura / Veg Tempura	
Tempura fried shrimp and seasonal vegetab	
Beef Tataki	\$10.5
Medium rare, pan-seared beef served with s	
Walnut Shrimp	\$10.5
Fried shrimp drizzled with creamy walnut so	
*	\$6.95
Stuffed Jalapenos <i>Fried spicy tuna, cream cheese & jalapeno.</i>	\$0.73
	CO 5
Taste of Sushi	\$8.5
Assorted tuna, salmon, shrimp & white fish.	010 5
Taste of Sashimi	\$10.5
Assorted fish tuna, salmon & white fish.	



SOUP & NOODLE

Clear Soup / Miso Soup	\$2
Dumpling Soup	\$3.5
Stir Fried Chicken Udon	\$12
Stir Fried Beef Udon	\$13
Stir Fried Shrimp Udon	\$13
Seafood Udon Soup	\$16
Bonzai Special Noodle	\$16

KITCHEN ENTREE

Served with soup and salad, steamed rice, upgrade to fried rice for \$2

Chicken Katsu with Curry \$15 BBQ Beef Rib \$20

JAPANESE SPECIAL

Pork Belly Fried Rice \$16
Fried rice cooked with our 24-hour pork belly garlic butter and truffle oil.

SALAD

House Salad	\$2.5
Seaweed Salad	\$4.5
Squid Salad	\$5.5
Shrimp Avocado Salad	\$6.5
Spicy Kani Salad	\$6.5
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$12



POKE BOWL

Tuna Poke \$14.95

Sushi rice for base. Tuna, crab meat, avocado, edamame, cucumber and masago, with shichimi and poke sauce.

Salmon Poke \$14.95

Sushi rice for base. Salmon, crab meat, avocado, edamame, cucumber and masago, with shichimi and poke sauce.

Bonzai Deluxe Poke Bowl \$18.95

Sushi rice for base. Salmon, tuna, shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, edamame, masago, ginger, seaweed salad and tempura flakes, with shichimi and poke sauce.

18% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES 6 OR MORE. Servers share tips with hibachi chefs.

HIBACHI DINNER

Available All Day Includes Steamed Rice or Fried Rice, Hibachi Vegetables, Clear Soup / Miso Soup, and Salad. Extra Fried Rice \$2.50 Add Noodles \$3.00

Fresh Vegetable	\$16.95	♥ Salmon	\$22.95
Chicken	\$18.95	♥ Shrimp	\$22.95
Teriyaki Beef	\$20.95	Scallops	\$27.95
♥ New York Steak	\$23.95	Lobster	\$34.95
♥ Ribeye	\$26.95	Ahi Tuna Steak	\$23.95
♥ Filet Mignon	\$28.95	Mahi-Mahi	\$23.95

HIBACHI COMBINATION DINNER

♥ Triple Combo	\$23.95	Steak & Scallops	\$26.95
(Chicken, Shrimp, and NY Steak)		Steak & Lobster	\$28.95
♥ Imperial Seafood	\$34.95	Filet & Chicken	\$26.95
(Lobster, Shrimp, and Scallops)	02405	♥ Filet & Shrimp	\$28.95
♥ Surf & Turf (Filet Mignon and Lobster Tail)	\$34.95	♥ Filet & Scallops	\$29.95
Chicken & Shrimp	\$21.95	Shrimp & Salmon	\$23.95
Chicken & Scallops	\$23.95	Shrimp & Scallops	\$27.95
♥ Steak & Chicken	\$22.95	♥ Lobster & Shrimp	\$29.95
♥ Steak & Shrimp	\$23.95	Lobster & Scallops	\$30.95

BENTO BOX DINNER SPECIALS

Includes Steamed Rice or Fried Rice, Shrimp and Veg Tempura, California Roll (8), Clear Soup / Miso Soup and Salad, We Use **Seasame Seeds** on Teriyaki Dishes.

Bento Box A: Teriyaki Vegetable	\$18
Bento Box B: Teriyaki Chicken	\$20
Bento Box C: Teriyaki Beef	\$22
Bento Box D: Teriyaki Shrimp	\$23
Bento Box E: Teriyaki Salmon	\$24

SIDE ORDERS & ADD ONS

Steamed Rice	\$1	Chicken Fried Rice	\$8.5	Combo Fried Rice	\$13.5	Filet Mignon	\$12.5	Salmon	\$7.5
Fried Rice	\$5.5	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$10.5	Chicken	\$6	Shrimp	\$7	Lobster Tail	\$14.5
Hibachi Vegetables	\$5	Beef Fried Rice	\$10.5	New York Steak	\$8	Scallop	\$10	Fried Tofu	\$3.5

◆ NIGIRI & SASHIMI ◆

1	рс	/	Order
	ν	/	Oraci

Sake (Salmon)	\$2.5	Ika (Squid)	\$2.95
Kunsei Sake (Smoked Salmon)	\$2.5	Kaibashira (Scallop)	\$2.95
Maguro (Tuna)	\$2.5	Unagi (Eel)	\$2.95
Tuna Tataki (Seared Tuna)	\$2.85	Ikura (Salmon Egg)	\$3.5
Escolar (White Tuna)	\$2.5	Ebi (Shirmp)	\$2.5
Hamachi (Yellowtail)	\$2.85	Ama ebi (Sweet Shirmp)	\$6.95
Madai (Red Snapper)	\$2.5	Masago (Smelt Egg)	\$2.5
Suzuki (Sea Bass)	\$2.5	Tamago (Egg)	\$2.5
Tako (Octopus)	\$2.5	Uni (Sea Urchin) *Seasonal	\$9.95

◆ SUSHI ROLLS ◆

◆ SUSHI & SASHIMI COMBO ◆

California Roll Philadelphia Roll	\$5.75 \$6.50*	California Roll, Avocado Roll	- 6.95
Tuna Roll Salmon Roll Yellow Tail Roll	\$5.50* \$5.50* \$5.50*	& Shrimp Tempura Roll Maki B California Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll, & Spider Roll	8.95
Spicy Salmon Roll Spicy Tuna Roll Fried Calamari Roll	\$6.00* \$6.95* \$7.25	1	1.95
Shrimp Temp. Roll Spider Roll	\$7.95 \$8.50	1	3.95
Eel Roll Tofu Roll Sweet Potato Roll	\$7.25 \$5.00 \$4.95		6.95
Avocado Roll Cucumber Roll Veggie Roll	\$4.95 \$4.95 \$4.95		7.95

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Some special requests may charge an additional fee. If you have any food allergies, please let us know when you order.



* BONZAI SPECIALTY ROLLS *

Ahi Tower Avocado, cucumber, crab, spicy turi Sauce: eel, wasabi, spicy mayo, sesame	\$14.95 na and masago.	▼ Ichiban Roll Fresh salmon, tuna, avocado	\$14.50	
Bonzai Roll Shrimp tempura and crab roll top	\$14.00 Sped with	peppered tuna & salmon on top. Sauce: wasabi, spicy mayo		
peppered tuna and jalapenos. Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sriracha	1	Ninja Roll Shrimp tempura, cream cheese,	\$14.50	
♥ Cowboy Roll Spicy tuna, avocado topped with	\$14.95	topped with eel, avocado. Sauce: eel		
crab and crunchies. Sauce: wasabi, spicy mayo, sriracha		♥ 3 Stolgers Roll <i>Tuna, salmon, and white fish,</i>	\$14.50	
Fire Cracker Roll California topped with tuna, salm	\$13.95 <i>non,</i>	topped with mixed caviar. Sauce: wasabi, spicy mayo		
white tuna, and spices.		Ebi Ebi Roll Tempura shrimp and crab	\$14.95	
Green Crystal Roll Spicy tuna, crab, avocado, shrimp	\$14.50 &	topped with shrimp. Sauce: eel, spicy mayo		
masago wrapped in cucumber. Sauce: ponzu		♥ Geisha Roll Deep Fried Deep fried avocado, crab,	\$14.50	
Jalapeno Roll Deep Fried Deep fried cream cheese, jalapen	\$13.50 os,	cream cheese and tuna. Sauce: eel, mayo, spicy mayo, sriracha	212 72	
and yellow tail. Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sriracha	014.00	Rainbow Roll California topped with mixed fish and avocado.	\$13.50	
Spicy tuna topped with smoked sa shrimp, crab, avocado.	\$14.00 ulmon,	•	¢12 05	
Sauce: spicy mayo, wasabi, sriracha Red Devil Roll	\$13.50	Fried Star Roll Deep Fried Deep fried tuna, salmon, white fish and avocado.	\$13.95	
Smoked salmon, jalapenos topped crab & avocado		Sauce: eel, wasabi, spicy mayo ▼ Texas Roll	\$14.50	
Sauce: spicy mayo, wasabi, sriracha ✓ Sunshine Roll \$14.50		Deep fried crawfish, crab, jalapenos, masago, and avocado.		
Shrimp tempura, crab & cream catopped with crab.		Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sriracha ▼ Cajun Roll	\$14.00	
Volcano Roll	\$16.00	Shrimp tempura, crab, cream chectopped with crab stick in soy pape Sauce: eel, spicy mayo	ese, jalapenos,	

California topped with baked scallop,

onions and mushrooms.
Sauce: eel, spicy mayo, sesame

Sauce: eel, spicy mayo